Micromatter Diamond Like Carbon (DLC) Foils - Quotation Request Form
Please fill out requisition by PRODUCT NUMBER as per the product code lists.
Example: Product Number DLC-13-2500-S denotes a 25mm x 65mm, self supporting DLC (DLC or Boron-DLC Hybrid) foil of 2500nm thickness
DLC 13 2500 S 1  Please choose one* DLC       Boron Doped Hybrid DLC    
Product Series Thickness On Glass Substrate = "G" Qty.  Comments:
 Code Self Supporting = "S"
Total Units  0
Company Name:   Order Date:

10% tolerance. See Ordering Information sheet for additional information. Orders ship via FedEx made with charges added to your invoice (unless other arrangements are
made in advance). F.O.B Vancouver, BC, Canada. All orders are subject to MICROMATTER Terms and Conditions. (Effective February 27, 2009)
MICROMATTER Technologies Inc .8333Unit-  130th#1,rrey, CanadaStreetBC, ,  Su
Toll Free:1-866-966-2286 Phone: +1-604-594-9720Fax:+1-604-594-9726
Email: sales@micromatter.com  Micromatter . Copyright © 2009 All Rights Reserved
MICROMATTER
TM
 - Diamond-like Carbon (DLC) Self-Supporting Foils
Nominal Size 25x25 (mm)
  Approx.
Product Thickness Areal
Number (nm) Density
  (µg/cm
2
)
DLC-11-0500-S 500 100
DLC-11-0600-S 600 120
DLC-11-0800-S 800 160
DLC-11-1000-S 1000 200
DLC-11-1250-S 1250 250
DLC-11-1500-S 1500 300
DLC-11-1750-S 1750 350
DLC-11-2000-S 2000 400
DLC-11-2250-S 2250 450
DLC-11-2500-S 2500 500
DLC-11-2750-S 2750 550
DLC-11-3000-S 3000 600
DLC-11-3500-S 3500 700
DLC-11-4000-S 4000 800
DLC-11-5000-S 5000 1000
Nominal Size 70x95 (mm)
  Approx.
Product Thickness Areal
Number (nm) Density
  (µg/cm
2
)
DLC-34-1500-S 1500 300
DLC-34-1750-S 1750 350
DLC-34-2000-S 2000 400
DLC-34-2250-S 2250 450
DLC-34-2500-S 2500 500
DLC-34-2750-S 2750 550
DLC-34-3000-S 3000 600
DLC-34-4000-S 4000 800
DLC-34-5000-S 5000 1000
Nominal Size 25x65 (mm)
  Approx.
Product Thickness Areal
Number (nm) Density
  (µg/cm
2
)
DLC-13-0500-S 500 100
DLC-13-0600-S 600 120
DLC-13-0800-S 800 160
DLC-13-1000-S 1000 200
DLC-13-1250-S 1250 250
DLC-13-1500-S 1500 300
DLC-13-1750-S 1750 350
DLC-13-2000-S 2000 400
DLC-13-2250-S 2250 450
DLC-13-2500-S 2500 500
DLC-13-2750-S 2750 550
DLC-13-3000-S 3000 600
DLC-13-3500-S 3500 700
DLC-13-4000-S 4000 800
DLC-13-5000-S 5000 1000
Nominal Size 110x140 (mm)
  Approx.
Product Thickness Areal
Number (nm) Density
  (µg/cm
2
)
DLC-46-1500-S 1500 300
DLC-46-1750-S 1750 350
DLC-46-2000-S 2000 400
DLC-46-2250-S 2250 450
DLC-46-2500-S 2500 500
DLC-46-2750-S 2750 550
DLC-46-3000-S 3000 600
DLC-46-4000-S 4000 800
DLC-46-5000-S 5000 1000
Nominal Size 50x65 (mm)
  Approx.
Product Thickness Areal
Number (nm) Density
  (µg/cm
2
)
n/a 500 100
DLC-23-0600-S 600 120
DLC-23-0800-S 800 160
DLC-23-1000-S 1000 200
DLC-23-1250-S 1250 250
DLC-23-1500-S 1500 300
DLC-23-1750-S 1750 350
DLC-23-2000-S 2000 400
DLC-23-2250-S 2250 450
DLC-23-2500-S 2500 500
DLC-23-2750-S 2750 550
DLC-23-3000-S 3000 600
DLC-23-3500-S 3500 700
DLC-23-4000-S 4000 800
DLC-23-5000-S 5000 1000
NOTE: Thickness Codes refer to
nominal thicknesses. Actual foil
thicknesses are typically within 10%
tolerance. See Ordering Information